 FortiGate 900G Series
FG-900G, FG-900G-DC, FG-901G, and FG-901G-DC
IPS NGFW Threat Protection Interfaces
26 Gbps 22 Gbps 20 Gbps Multiple 25 GE SFP28, 10 GE SFP+, GE SFP
Slots and GE RJ45
AI/ML Security and  Deep Visibility
The FortiGate 900G Series NGFW combines AI-powered
security and machine learning to deliver Threat Protection

8
FortiGate 900G Series Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Product SKU Description
FortiGate 900G FG-900G 4x 25G SFP28 slots, 4x 10GE SFP+ slots, 17x GE RJ45 ports (including 1x MGMT port,
16x switch ports), 1x 2.5G HA port, 8x GE SFP slots, SPU NP7 and CP9 hardware accelerated,
dual AC PSU.
FortiGate-900G-DC FG-900G-DC 4x 25G SFP28 slots, 4x 10GE SFP+ slots, 17x GE RJ45 ports (including 1x MGMT port,
16x switch ports), 1x 2.5G HA port, 8x GE SFP slots, SPU NP7 and CP9 hardware accelerated,
dual DC PSU.
FortiGate 901G FG-901G 4x 25G SFP28 slots, 4x 10GE SFP+ slots, 17x GE RJ45 ports (including 1x MGMT port,
16x switch ports), 1x 2.5G HA port, 8x GE SFP slots, SPU NP7 and CP9 hardware accelerated,
2x 480 GB onboard SSD storage, dual AC PSU.
FortiGate-901G-DC FG-901G-DC 4x 25G SFP28 slots, 4x 10GE SFP+ slots, 17x GE RJ45 ports (including 1x MGMT port,
16x switch ports), 1x 2.5G HA port, 8x GE SFP slots, SPU NP7 and CP9 hardware accelerated,
2x 480GB onboard SSD storage, dual DC PSU.
Optional Accessories
AC Power Supply SP-FG400F-PS AC power supply for FG-400/401F, FG-600/601F, and FG-900/901G power cable